Year
RD
Location

Division
Member

1K
Lhiam Crook

2K
Jack Kinsele
Malachy Martin
Aidan Mclaren
Heidi McLaren

3K
Heath Lee
Declan Lee
Geoff Crook
Tim Musson
Noah Dyball
Airlie Stevens
Tom Smart
Tennille Wallis
Tom Brookes
Erin Smart
Harriet Urquhart
Jillian Raftery
Cameron Baxter
Peter Raftery
Lily Sproule
Evie Smart
Emma Stevens
Katie Martin
Mathew Kinsele
William Anderson
Zoe Musson
Dane Kelley
Robyn Khourey
Macca Davis
Akala Miller

Unregistered

1K
Annie Boatswain
Samantha Binney
Wyatt Binney
Darcy Binney
Charli Binney
Eli Brewer

2K
Emerson Boatswain
Sienna Stone
Amelia Percival
Josie Sproule
Isabella Mitchell

3K
Archie Higgins
Evie Binney
Melinda Mustapic
Paul Duncan
Katrina Davis

2022
6
Huskisson

Net Place Avg Pace
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07:41

06:25
07:39
09:52
10:54

05:04
05:47
05:44
04:57
05:35
04:46
04:46
07:48
04:33
04:24
06:55
05:16
03:56
05:26
04:28
05:05
08:06
06:14
05:37
05:31
05:06
05:09
08:45
06:22
10:33

05:22
05:27
06:06
06:30
07:02
11:18

05:18
06:12
06:35
06:58
07:12

04:33
04:34
07:24
05:02
04:34

Net Time

0:07:41

0:12:50
0:15:18
0:19:45
0:21:48

0:15:11
0:17:21
0:17:11
0:14:51
0:16:44
0:14:18
0:14:18
0:23:24
0:13:39
0:13:11
0:20:44
0:15:48
0:11:49
0:16:19
0:13:23
0:15:15
0:24:18
0:18:41
0:16:50
0:16:33
0:15:18
0:15:26
0:26:15
0:19:05
0:31:38

0:05:22
0:05:27
0:06:06
0:06:30
0:07:02
0:11:18

0:10:36
0:12:23
0:13:11
0:13:56
0:14:25

0:13:39
0:13:42
0:22:12
0:15:05
0:13:43

Year
RD
Location

Division
Member

Long
Ming Leung
Dean Bryce
Bradley Sawyers
Scott Johnson
Graham Anderson
Peter Khourey

Med
Toby Dyball
Natasha Toms
Phillip Duncan
Sky Martin
Angela Urquhart
Andy Depree
Marcus Baxter
Gavin Dyball
Donna Johnson
Oliver Baxter
Emily McLaren
Lucy Duncan
Hamish Mclaren
Amelia May
Harrison Baxter
Dennis Smart

2022
6
Huskisson

Net Place Avg Pace
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04:53
05:17
03:49
05:27
05:08
05:40

03:58
07:03
06:02
07:16
05:53
05:14
04:26
05:03
07:30
03:58
04:43
06:52
03:58
03:54
03:43
04:24

Net Time

0:48:52
0:52:54
0:38:15
0:54:31
0:51:20
0:56:41

0:19:49
0:35:16
0:30:09
0:36:21
0:29:25
0:26:09
0:22:09
0:25:17
0:37:29
0:19:48
0:23:35
0:34:18
0:19:51
0:19:32
0:18:35
0:21:59



